
Achizitie pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 44888868

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 13.12.19 | Coduri CPV | 31500000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 8.540,86 RON - 8.540,86 RON

Descriere: LAMPA PSC LED 2X18W 40X84.03=3361.20 TUB LED 18W BR./6500 160X12.61=2017.60 LAMPA STM 2X36W 4X92.44=369.76 TUB NEON 36W PH 100X7.14=714.00 CORP ILUMINAT ATRA 60W 8X49.58=396.64 BECURI12W/6500/BR. 30X8.4=252.00 PRELUNGITOR 4P/M 15X50.42=756.30 STARTER S10 50X1.68=84.00 PRIZA DB.CP VIKO 10X9.24=92.40 COMUTATOR VIKO 10X8.40=84.00 INTRERUPATOR VIKO 10X7.14=71.40 ROLA IZOLATIE 20M 10X4.20=42.00 PROIECTOR 30W SENZOR 2X96.64=193.28 GRUP 3 PRIZE CAUCIUC 2X33.61=67.22 STECHER CAUCIUC 2X7.98=15.96 MYYM 3X1.5 10X2.31=23.10
